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21 september 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 3
Groep A

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

512 Marshal 1:54.226 6  1 143,568 

508 Marshal 2:03.334 5 9.108 2 9.108 132,968 

47 Bryan de Haan 2:04.748 5 1.414 3 10.522 131,458 

34 Ramon van Dijk 2:05.339 5 0.591 4 11.113 130,838 

506 Marshal 2:06.568 7 1.229 5 12.342 129,568 

122 Frank ter Beek 2:06.646 8 0.078 6 12.420 129,488 

36 Jochem Driessen 2:07.327 6 0.681 7 13.101 128,798 

21 Wouter Bontekoe 2:07.976 6 0.649 8 13.750 128,138 

55 Jurgen Schiphorst 2:08.340 6 0.364 9 14.114 127,778 

48 Martin Miedema 2:08.819 7 0.479 10 14.593 127,297 

51 Wouter Oostindjer 2:08.935 7 0.116 11 14.709 127,188 

26 Erik van de Brake 2:09.797 7 0.862 12 15.571 126,348 

37 Jan van Doorn 2:09.844 7 0.047 13 15.618 126,298 

57 Andreas Schulze 2:09.845 8 0.001 14 15.619 126,298 

501 Marshal 2:10.269 5 0.424 15 16.043 125,885 

5 Robert Begeman 2:10.388 7 0.119 16 16.162 125,768 

42 Berry Kuijpers 2:10.554 6 0.166 17 16.328 125,608 

33 Jan van Dalen 2:10.858 7 0.304 18 16.632 125,318 

44 Andre Lieben 2:11.087 7 0.229 19 16.861 125,098 

35 Bart Donkelaar 2:11.308 7 0.221 20 17.082 124,888 

43 Paul Landa 2:11.425 5 0.117 21 17.199 124,778 

40 Richard Kerssies 2:11.729 6 0.304 22 17.503 124,486 

38 Gerard van der Horst 2:11.980 7 0.251 23 17.754 124,258 

41 Jim Konijn 2:12.292 6 0.312 24 18.066 123,957 

123 Tom ter Beek 2:12.395 7 0.103 25 18.169 123,868 

31 Kees Joosse 2:12.983 6 0.588 26 18.757 123,318 

29 Niels Pelle 2:13.031 5 0.048 27 18.805 123,268 

32 Mendy Burema 2:13.726 5 0.695 28 19.500 122,628 

45 Tieme jaap Louwes 2:14.662 6 0.936 29 20.436 121,778 

56 Stefan Schoehuijs 2:14.756 6 0.094 30 20.530 121,697 

53 Marc Robben 2:15.677 4 0.921 31 21.451 120,868 

510 Marshal 2:17.145 5 1.468 32 22.919 119,578 

52 Marcel Pas 2:18.703 2 1.558 33 24.477 118,223 

22 Teake Bouma 2:19.368 7 0.665 34 25.142 117,668 

63 A Kamphorst 2:19.933 4 0.565 35 25.707 117,187 

58 Siep Soepboer 2:20.930 3 0.997 36 26.704 116,368 

61 Eise de Vries 2:21.548 3 0.618 37 27.322 115,858 

1 Feike Admiraal 2:21.787 5 0.239 38 27.561 115,658 

59 Klaas Tiktak 2:27.733 5 5.946 39 33.507 111,007 

54 Ronald Robben 2:28.909 5 1.176 40 34.683 110,127 
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